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SNOWMAGNET EASY
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Panel with polyester internal padding with Snowsound® Technology variable
density. Polyester covering in Trevira CS® fabric. Snowmagnet Easy of fers a
quick and easy wall mounting solution for select Snowsound panels. As the
metal strips used to mount the panels come in dif ferent sizes, it is possible
to reposition the panels during installa tion to achieve the ef fect desired.

Specs

Design

Polyester internal padding with Snowsound technology, 
polyester covering in Trevira CS® fabric
Single material and 100% recyclable
Eco friendly ‒ Greenguard Gold
Durable, tackable double‒sided surface
Patented variable density composition
Class A sound absorption with NRC 1.0 
(ISO 354/ASTM C423/ISO 11654)
Absorbs 94% of human speech frequencies
Class A fire and smoke safety (UL 723/ASTM E84)
CAL 133, 117 pass
Sleek profile at only 1.4” thick
Wall mounted
Snowsound Lab

SNOWMAGNET EASY
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SNOWMAGNET EASY PANELS

** Extended lead time
Extended lead time colors require: up to 10–12 weeks
For larger swatches & full color options, please refer to pages 32–34.

This symbol indicates the number of
brackets required to hang panel. Panels
can be mounted either horizontally or
vertically. Brackets found on pg. 145.

Panels available in special order colors. Special order colors require:
– MOQ varies from size to size, reference
– Lead time up to 14‒16 weeks
– +10% Custom service fee

Call your representative for stock levels and availability
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Color
White

Silver 
Gray
Charcoal 
Gray
Slate 
Blue
Beige

Sun
Yellow
Carrot
Orange
Red

Part No
40025595

40025596

40025597

40025605

40025598**

40025600**

40025601**

40025602**

Special Order 
Color MOQ: 60

Part No
40025608

40025609

40025610

40025618

40025611**

40025613**

40025614**

40025615**

Special Order 
Color MOQ: 60

Part No
40025140

40025141

40025142

40025296

40025207**

40025209**

40025211**

40025210**

Special Order 
Color MOQ: 70

Part No
40025649

40025650

40025651

40025659

40025652**

40025654**

40025655**

40025656**

Special Order 
Color MOQ: 50

Part No
40025002

40025001

40025003

40025295

40020055

40020056**

40025006

40020057*

Special Order 
Color MOQ: 50

Part No

40025661

40025662

40025663

Special Order 
Color MOQ: 50
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Color
Rustic 
Brick
Olive
Green
Dark
Teal
Blue

Cool
White

SNOWMAGNET EASY PANELS

** Extended lead time
Extended lead time colors require: up to 10–12 weeks
For larger swatches & full color options, please refer to pages 32–34.

This symbol indicates the number of
brackets required to hang panel. Panels
can be mounted either horizontally or
vertically. Brackets found on pg. 145.

Panels available in special order colors. Special order colors require:
– MOQ varies from size to size, reference
– Lead time up to 14‒16 weeks
– +10% Custom service fee

Call your representative for stock levels and availability
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Part No
40025604**

40025603**

40025606**

Special Order 
Color MOQ: 60

Part No
40025617**

40025616**

40025619**

Special Order 
Color MOQ: 60

Part No
40025288**

40025213**

40025304**

Special Order 
Color MOQ: 70

Part No
40025658**

40025657**

40025660**

40025679**

Special Order 
Color MOQ: 50

Part No
40025287**

40020058

40025303**

40020005

40025664**

Special Order 
Color MOQ: 50

Part No

Special Order 
Color MOQ: 50
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Color
White

Silver 
Gray
Charcoal 
Gray
Slate 
Blue
Beige

Sun
Yellow
Carrot
Orange

Color
Red

Rustic 
Brick
Olive
Green
Dark
Teal
Black

Cool
White

Part No
40025042

40025043

40025082

40025299

40025313**

40025316**

40025311**

Special Order 
Color MOQ: 18

Part No
40025315**

40025291**

40025318**

40025307**

40025733**

40025309**

Special Order 
Color MOQ: 18

Part No
40025045

40025046

40025080

40025300

40025314**

40025240**

40025241**

Special Order 
Color MOQ: 18

Part No
40025284**

40025292**

40025319**

40025308**

40025734**

40025310**

Special Order 
Color MOQ: 18

SNOWMAGNET EASY PANELS Call your representative for stock levels and availability
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** Extended lead time
Extended lead time colors require: up to 10–12 weeks
For larger swatches & full color options, please refer to pages 32–34.

This symbol indicates the number of
brackets required to hang panel. Panels
can be mounted either horizontally or
vertically. Brackets found on pg. 145.

Panels available in special order colors. Special order colors require:
– MOQ varies from size to size, reference
– Lead time up to 14‒16 weeks
– +10% Custom service fee
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MAGNETIC WALL HARDWARE 
AND OPTIONAL SAFETY CABLES

Magnetic Wall Hardware

Panel size
Part No
QTY
Finish

Fits All Sizes
40025866
03 Pairs
Matte White

Optional Safety Cables ‒ Pair

Panel size
Part No
QTY
Finish

Screws to fasten bracket to wall not included.

Fits All Sizes
40046007
01
Matte White




